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COMO E VARESE

aggiornato al 07/10/2025

RAGIONE SOCIALE

CARTOLIBR. COLOMBO
ALBONICO PIETRO & ORLANDO
ALVERDI M. SONIA
IL GRILLO S.n.C.
GOZZINI DARIO
GRAZIA FIORAVANTE
GUADAGNIN LUIGI
NOSEDA GIUSEPPE
PAGANI ANTONIO
TETTAMANZI M.ELISA
EDICOLA MADDALENA
BAR DAK DI LANDONI KETTY
TABACCHI & V.RI BOLLATI
CHARLOTTE
BAR MARGHERITA
BAR STAZIONE
CARTOLIBRERIA CARTA E PENNA
BAR TABACCHI MAYA
TABACCHERIA CHICCO
EDICOLAF. S.

PASI
CARTOLERIA SAN ROCCO
EDICOLA LORENZONI
CARTOLIBRERIA DOLLY
CART&DICOLA
MARIANI SIMONA
TABACCHERIA LA POSTA
DEPOSITO FNMA SARONNO (SOLO
ABBONAMENTI)
MAZZUCCHELLI KATIUSCIA
MILLE IDEE
PANCAFFE' CECCATO
LA NUMERO UNO TABACCHERIA
DEPOSITO FNMA SOLBIATE (SOLO
ABBONAMENTI)
L'ARTICOLO
CARTOLERIA A&B NEW'S
ALL'ANGOLO
BAR RIVENDITA N. 4
SMOKE ONE
BAR DELL'ANGOLO
CARTOLERIA K D'ORO
CAFFE' DELLA STAZIONE
BAR TABACCHI MAI
BAR CIGNO
NON SOLO FUMO
BAR STATION
BAR STAZIONE
TOIA DANIELA
DE CILLIS STEFANO

AUTOLINEE VARESINE

FRUTTA E VERDURA da TEO
UL CARTULE'E
DEPOSITO FNMA TRADATE (SOLO
ABBONAMENTI)

BAR ROMA
BAR LA TORRE
ROMANO' STEFANIA
COMUNE BRUNELLO
BAR VOLTA
TABACCHERIA VINTAGE
CAFFE DELLA PIAZZA
CENTRAL PARK
CARTOLERIA CHICCO
TABACCHERIA VALENTI
MACCHIA CAFFE
BAR ENEA
TABACCHERIA IL BUSSOLOTTO
PREZIOSI AURORA
CARTOLERIA NADIA
TABACCHERIA CARLO MAGNO
BAR COFFEE & MORE
TABACCHI...ECCETERA
LIBRICIOTTI
CARTOLERIA PIERA
BLUE DAY SNC
L'ANGOLO FIORITO
CARTOLANDIA
TABACCHERIA LA TORRE
LA LIBRERIA
MARINO DOMENICO
LA PALMA DI PAGANI ELENA
AMBROGIA
DENG MATTEO TABACCHERIA

COMUNE

Fagnano Olona
Beregazzo Con Figliaro
Villa Guardia
Locate Varesino
Olgiate Olona
Sumirago
Binago
Lurate Caccivio
Uboldo
Malnate
Solbiate
Malnate
Gorla Minore
Cairate
Fenegro'
Lomazzo
Mornago
Como
Como
Busto Arsizio
Carbonate
Vedano Olona
Gazzada Schianno
Oggiona Con Santo Stefano
Villa Guardia
Cislago
Bregnano

Saronno

Cislago
Venegono Superiore
Veniano
Fagnano Olona

Solbiate

Carnago
Rescaldina
Gorla Minore
Olgiate Olona
Jerago Con Orago
Saronno
Tradate
Malnate
Saronno
Olgiate Comasco
Oggiona Con Santo Stefano
Cermenate
Tradate
Olgiate Olona
Gorla Maggiore

Varese

Solbiate Arno
Turate

Tradate

Como
Lomazzo
Bregnano

Brunello
Olgiate Comasco
Cantu'
Oltrona Di San Mamette
Binago
Tradate
Marnate
Venegono Inferiore
Solbiate Olona
Bulgarograsso
Albiolo
Fagnano Olona
Legnano
Como
Montano Lucino
Appiano Gentile
Marnate
Legnano
Albizzate
Turate
Lonate Ceppino
Montano Lucino
Como

Mozzate

Gerenzano

LOCALITA PROV
Fagnano Olona VA
Figliaro cO
Civello CcO
Locate Varesino Cco
Olgiate Olona VA
Sumirago VA
Binago cO
Lurate Caccivio Cco
Uboldo VA
Malnate VA
Solbiate Cco
Malnate VA
Gorla Minore VA
Cairate VA
Fenegro' cO
Lomazzo Cco
Mornago VA
Como Cco
Como Cco
Busto Arsizio VA
Carbonate Cco
Vedano Olona VA
Gazzada Schianno VA
Oggiona Con Santo Stefano VA
Villa Guardia Cco
Cislago VA
Puginate Cco
Saronno VA
Cislago VA
Venegono Superiore VA
Veniano Cco
Fagnano Olona VA
Solbiate Cco
Carnago VA
Rescaldina Mi
Gorla Minore VA
Olgiate Olona VA
lerago VA
Saronno VA
Tradate VA
Malnate VA
Saronno VA
Olgiate Comasco Cco
Oggiona Con Santo Stefano VA
Asnago Cco
Tradate VA
Olgiate Olona VA
Gorla Maggiore VA
Varese VA
Solbiate Arno VA
Turate Cco
Tradate VA
Como Cco
Lomazzo Cco
Bregnano CcO
Brunello VA
Olgiate Comasco CcO
Cantu' Cco
Oltrona Di San Mamette CcO
Binago Cco
Abbiate Guazzone VA
Marnate VA
Venegono Inferiore VA
Solbiate Olona VA
Bulgarograsso CcO
Albiolo Cco
Fagnano Olona VA
Legnano Mi
Como Cco
Montano Lucino Cco
Appiano Gentile CcO
Marnate VA
Legnano MI
Albizzate VA
Turate Cco
Lonate Ceppino VA
Montano Lucino Cco
Como Cco
Mozzate Cco
Gerenzano VA

INDIRIZZO

PIAZZA GARIBALDI 8
VIA RISORGIMENTO 2
PIAZZA GARIBALDI, 11

VIA S.QUIRICO, 3
VIA ISONZO 6
VIA BRIOSCHI 2
VIA C. BATTISTI 5
VIA EDOARDO STUCCHI, 8
VIA MAGENTA ,19
PIAZZA XXV APRILE, 5
VIA MAZZINI 28
VIA COMO, 23/25
VIA ROMA 2
PIAZZA 1° MAGGIO
VIA MONTE GRAPPA, 13
PIAZZA STAZIONE 1
VIA STAZIONE, 4
P.ZZA VITTORIA, 21
VIA CESARE CANTU' 46
P.ZZA VOLONT.DELLA LIBERTA'
VIA VOLTA 46
P.ZZA S. ROCCO, 2
VIA MORAZZONE, 1
VIAVOLTA, 39
VIA VARESINA, 22
VIAV.VENETO, 15
VIAVOLTA, 2

VIA GORIZIA 47

VIA CAVOUR, 124
P.ZZA MONTE GRAPPA,10
LARGO EUROPA UNITA,3

VIA MARCONI,52

VIA BATTISTI 49

PIAZZA SOLFERINO 5
VIA A. G. MATTEOTTI, 28
VIA RAIMONDI, 36
VIA DE GASPERI, 51
PIAZZA MAZZINI, 20
VIA LANINO, 40
CORSO MATTEOTTI, 24
PIAZZA LURASCHI, 2
VIA VARESE, 112
VIA V. EMANUELE, 60
P.ZZA ITALIA, 5
PIAZZA STAZIONE 4
P.ZZA STAZIONE, 2
VIA CAVOUR, 8
P.zza Martiri Della Liberta'

PIAZZALE KENNEDY

P.ZZA MADONNINA, 7
VIA GARIBALDI, 36/A

VIALE EUROPA 6

VIA RISORGIMENTO 1
VIA UNIONE, 15
VIA GARIBALDI 8
P.ZZA BELLERIO, 2
PIAZZA VOLTA 4
P.ZZA GARIBALDI, 3
P.ZZA LIBERTA', 3
C.SO MATTEOTTI, 6
VIA V. VENETO, 22
VIA INDIPENDENZA , 182
VIA MANZONI , 12
VIALE VITTORIO VENETO , 14
VIA CADORNA |, 1
LARGO XX SETTEMBRE , 8
VIA PASUBIO 8/A
CORSO GARIBALDI 111
LARGO LEOPARDI 3
VIA ENZO RATTI , 2
VIA PIAVE , 2
VIA VARESE, 27
PIAZZA E.BUTTI
VIA GIUSEPPE MAZZINI ,20
G. MARCONI 35/A
VIA IV NOVEMBRE 7
PIAZZA EUROPA UNITA 1/B
VIA COLONNA , 25

VIAE. FILIBERTO 14
VIA G.P. CLERICI 84

TELEFONO

0331/617373
031/940255
031/5663339

0331/833774

0331/376059

0331/909331
031/800370
031/391100

02/96781640
332428660
031/942400

0332/425182

0331/601090

0331/310668
031/937325

02/96779794

0331/903055
031/268231
031/268539

0331/624013

0331/837115

0332/401991

0332/461263

0331/734545
031/480000

02/96380134
031/778542

02/96192533

02/96380266
0331/824774
031/3534813
0331/618299

031/940438

0331/991790
0331/579563
0331/604749
0331/649110
0331/739544
02/96704955
0331/810870
0332/425111

02/9600064
347/0551554
0331/734760

031/714978
0331/841263
0331/649173
0331/617668

0332/731110

0331/994151
02/9688925

0331/840036

031/592803
02/96779996
031/772127
0332/455270
031/943084
031/715653
031/930718
031/942269
0331/811497
0331/600047
346/6342759
0331/642314
031/930550
031807447
0331/618997
331455854
3454348261
031471813
031/4149800
0331/369263
3402891369
0331/297676
33447131670
0331/811052
3386121457
031260732

0331 830276
0

DESCR. PERIODO CHIUSURA

Domenica pomeriggio
lunedi'
lunedi' pom
domenica pom alternati
domenica pomeriggio
domenica e lunedi' pomeriggio
domenica pomeriggio
lunedi'
domeniche alternate
domenica
domenica pom
domenica
domeniche alterne
domenica pomeriggio
lunedi'
sempre aperto
sabato pomeriggio domenica pom
domenica
sempre aperto
domenica pomeriggio
domenica pomeriggio
domenica pom
domenica pomeriggio lunedi' pom
domenica pomeriggio
sempre aperto
domenica
domenica

Sabato pomeriggio, Domenica

domenica pomeriggio
domemica
domenica
domeniche alterne

Sabato pomeriggio, Domenica

sabato pomeriggio domenica pom
sabato pomeriggio domenica pom
domenica pom
domenica
domenica pomeriggio
sempre aperto
domenica pom lunedi' pom
sempre aperto
domenica
domenica
sempre aperto
domenica pom
sempre aperto
domeniche alternate e lunedi' pom
mercoledi' pom
Lun-ven 7.30-17.50
Sabato 8.00-12.00 / 13.00-17.00
domenica
domenica pomeriggio

Sabato pomeriggio, Domenica

Domenica
domenica
mercoledi' pom
orari comune
domenica
Domenica pomeriggio
lunedi' pom e mercoledi' pom
Martedi pomeriggio
domenica pomeriggio
Domenica pomeriggio
Lunedi
Sempre Aperto
Domenica Chiuso
Domenica pomeriggio
Domenica
Sempre aperto
Sempre aperto
Domenica pomeriggio
Domenica pomeriggio
Chiuso Domenica
Domenica pomeriggio
Domenica pomeriggio
Sempre aperta
Domenica pomeriggio
Domenica




